
CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 10 COLLINS PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

ISABELLA/ADELINE 6:36 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

SINGELTON/ADELINE 6:38 AM

WELCH/ADELINE 6:40 AM

WELCH/EDWARDS 6:43 AM

EDWARDS/SINGELTON 6:46 AM

SINGLETON/GEORGE WASHINGTON 6:48 AM

CANTON FAMILY UNIT 6:50 AM

RICKS DR/CHURCH 6:52 AM

RICKS DR/MARY CT 6:54 AM

KING RANCH/22 6:57 AM

MARABELLA ESTATE 7:00 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 11 R LEONARD PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

RANKIN RD 6:10 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

HWY 43 6:20 AM

TWIN LAKE 6:30 AM

CANTON ACADEMY AREA 6:40 AM

MONROE 6:45 AM

VANBURN 6:50 AM

GEORGE/ WEEMS 6:55 AM

DOUGLASS 6:57 AM

ACADEMY/
MEADOWLARK

7:00 AM

HART ST 7:10 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 13 MRS. JORDAN PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

MACE ST/ HOLMES AVE 6:15 AM 1ST LOAD—CSAS-CES-MCNEAL-
NMS

WOOD CREEK HOME/ MACE ST 6:15 AM

WAYNE DR 6:18 AM

KING RANCH RD/PARKVIEW 6:22 AM

KING RANCH RD/DAVIS 6:25 AM

KING RANCH RD/KING RANCH 
CIR

6:27 AM

KING RANCH RD/KINGSTON 
PLACE

6:30 AM

HEINDL RD 6:40 AM

MACE ST/ HOLMES AVE 7:00 AM 2ND LOAD-GES-PMS-NGA-CHS

WOOD CREEK HOME/ MACE ST 7:00 AM

WAYNE DR 7:03 AM

KING RANCH RD/PARKVIEW 7:06 AM

KING RANCH RD/DAVIS 7:10 AM

KING RANCH RD/KING RANCH 
CIR

7:12 AM

KING RANCH RD/KINGSTON 
PLACE

7:15 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 24 MS. KITCHEN PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

421 PEACE ST 6:15 AM 1ST LOAD

ADAMS/FULTON ST 6:18 AM CSAS-NMS-MCNEAL-CES

FULTON ST 6:20 AM

FULTON ST/MONROE 6:23 AM

FULTON ST/HARGON ST 6:25 AM

ACADEMY/WILLIAMS 6:28 AM

MONROE/ACADEMY 6:30 AM

ACADEMY/ADAMS 6:32 AM

ADAMS/PEAR ST 6:33 AM

ADAMS/SEMMES ST 6:34 AM

DINKINS/ADAMS 6:35 AM

LYONS ST 6:37 AM

LYONS ALLEY 6:39 AM

LYONS/ACADEMY ST 6:40 AM

ACADEMY/BELVIEW 6:42 AM

ACADEMY/LIBERTY ST 6:44 AM

ACADEMY/UNION 6:45 AM

UNION ST 6:46 AM

UNION/CAMERON ST 6:48 AM

ACADEMY/WILLIAMS 7:30 AM 2ND LOAD—GOODLOE-PORTER-NGA-
CHS

FULTON/HARGONS ST 7:31 AM

FULTON/MONROE ST 7:32 AM

FULTON/ADAMS ST 7:33 AM

ADAMS/ACADEMY ST 7:34 AM

ADAMS/PEAR ST 7:35 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

ADAMS/SEMMES ST 7:37 AM

DINKINS/ADAMS ST 7:39 AM

LYONS ST 7:41 AM

LYONS/ACADEMY ST 7:42 AM

ACADEMY/BELVIEW ST 7:44 AM

ACADEMY/LIBERTY ST 7:45 AM

ACADEMY/UNION ST 7:46 AM

ACADEMY/CAMERON ST 7:48 AM

421 PEACE ST. 7:50 AM

BUS 18 MRS. CHAMPION PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

SEMMES ST/ LIBERTY 6:15 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

HILL ST/ LIBERTY 6:17 AM

OLD CANTON RD 6:22 AM

COTTON BLOSSOM 6:30 AM

NICHOLS RD 6:40 AM

JACKSON RIDGE 6:50 AM

ALICE SCOTT 7:00 AM

LINKS APT/HWY 51 7:15 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 20 N. JOHNSON PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

QUAIL RD/HWY 43 6:05 AM CHS 
NGA 
PORTER 
GOODLOE 
CES 
MCNEAL 
NMS 
CSAS

ROBERT RD 6:15 AM

STUMP BRIDGE RD 6:25 AM

BRANCH QT 6:30 AM

PISGAH BT 6:35 AM

PISGAH BT/COBBVILLE 
RD

6:45 AM

STUMP BRIDGE RD 6:50 AM

GOODLOE RD 6:55 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

 BUS 21-MS. MANN                                                                                                        PICKUP TIME SCHOOL

PISGAH BOTTOM RD 6:30 AM CES

WAY RD 6:40 AM GES

WAY RD/GREEN RD 6:42 AM MCNEAL

WAY RD/FRANCIS RD 6:45 AM CSAS

WAY RD/TYSON RD 6:47 AM NMS

WAY RD/ BROWN RD E. 6:50 AM PMS

BANKS RD 6:55 AM NGA

DAVIS CROSSING 7:05 AM CHS



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 22 MR. GLOVER PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

CINSE AVE 6:05 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

HWY 16 EAST 6:10 AM

SUNSET DR /HWY 16 
EAST

6:15 AM

BROOKS RD 6:20 AM

SHARON RD/HWY 16 
EAST

6:25 AM

MOSS RD/ KEARNEY RD 6:30 AM

ROBINSON RD 6:33 AM

AVONDALE RD 6:35 AM

HART RD 6:37 AM

DAMPEER RD 6:45 AM 

TRAFTON AVE 7:00 AM

DENSON ST 7:03 AM

MCDONALD AVE 7:06 AM

HWY 43 TRAILPARK 7:09 AM

HWY 43 APT 7:12 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 23 AM MR.BAYLES/ MR. BRIM PM PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

SMITH/W. NORTH 6:35 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

FROST ST 6:38 AM

CANAL ST 6:40 AM

JOE PREACHER HOMES 6:45 AM

CANTON ESTATES 6:50 AM

FRANKLIN/BOYD ST 6:55 AM

CHESTNUT ALLY/CANAL 7:00 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 SY 

BUS 28- MR. PORTER PICKUP TIME SCHOOL

N UNION EXT/MLK 6:45 AM CSAS 
NMS 
MCNEAL 
CES 
GOODLOE/PORTER 
NGA/CHS

JAMES ST 6:48 AM

RAILROAD 6:51 AM

MLK 7:00 AM

CANTON GARDEN APT 7:05 AM

W. NORTH/MLK 7:10 AM

ECONO LODGE 7:15 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 29 MR.  JACKSON PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

ARCHIE CAIN RD 6:00 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

CLOVER LEAF DR 6:05 AM

OLD JACKSON RD APT 6:10 AM

OLD JACKSON /STOUT 6:15 AM

HAWKINS-THOMPSON LN 6:17 AM

MCELROY SMITH RD 6:22 AM

RAGSDALE RD 6:25 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

  

HILL RD 6:27 AM

BEALS RD 6:30 AM

LAURA RD 6:33 AM

OLD JACKSON RD 6:38 AM

LIZZIE LAN 6:45 AM

CASTER CR 6:43 AM

LAKE CAROLINE 7:00 AM

SOLDIER COLONY 7:15 AM

BUS 30 MR. ESCO PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

DINKIN/LIBERTY ST 6:30 AM CSAS 
MCNEAL 
CES 
GES 
PMS 

UNION/DINKINS ST 6:33 AM

LEE/UNION ST 6:35 AM



CAMERON/TUTEUR ST 6:37 AM
PMS 
NMS 
NGA 
CHS

DINKIN/CAMERON ST 6:40 AM

WALNUT/DINKIN ST 6:42 AM

WALNUT/LEE/LC 
GREENWOOD

6:45 AM

WALNUT/COWAN ST 6:47 AM

WALNUT/WEST ACADEMY 6:49 AM

WALNUT/FULTON ST 6:51 AM

WALNUT/CHESTNUT ALLY 6:53 AM

SOUTH WEST ST/FULTONS 7:00 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 31 MR. CLEMON AM 

(PM OPEN) 

PICKUP 
TIME

SCHOOLS

RB HARRIS 6:15 AM 1ST LOAD—CSAS-MCNEAL-NMS

HARVEY WATKINS/OLIVER 6:17 AM

HARVEYWAKINS/FULTON 6:20 AM

WESTSIDE TRAILER PARK 6:25 AM

THORNHILL 6:30 AM

RED BUDS PARK 6:33 AM

HENRY AVE 6:35 AM

CAUTHEN/LEE 6:37 AM

CAUTHEN ST 6:38 AM

JEWEL WILLIAMS/COWAN 6:40 AM

DINKINS/S. HICKORY 6:42 AM

RB HARRIS 7:18 AM 2ND LOAD—CES-GES-PMS-NGA-CHS

HARVEY WATKINS/OLIVER 7:19 AM

HARVEY WATKINS/FULTON 7:20 AM

WESTSIDE TRAILER PARK 7:21 AM

HENRY AVE 7:23 AM

THORNHILL 7:25 AM

RED BUD PARK 7:26 AM

CAUTHEN/LEE ST 7:27 AM

CAUTHEN ST 7:33 AM



JEWEL WILLIAMS/COWAN ST 7:34 AM

DINKINS/HICKTORY 7:35 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 32 MR. TAYLOR PICKUP 
TIME

SCHOOLS

PECAN VILLAGE 6:10 AM CES 
GES 
MCNEAL 
CSAS 
NMS 
PMS 
NGA 
CHS

OIL MILL QT 6:12 AM

HWY 16 WEST 6:15 AM

JOHNSON HILL SUB 6:18 AM

NICHOLS CIRCLE 6:20 AM

DAVIS RD 6:25 AM

BROWN RD W. 6:35 AM

HWY 16 WEST/WHITE FENCE 6:45 AM

OLD YAZOO CITY RD/WILLIAMS 6:50 AM

PATRICK RD 6:40 AM

KIT-CARSON RD 6:45 AM

MARION 6:48 AM

VIRLILIA RD 6:50 AM

STOKES RD 7:00 AM



CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 33-MR. Z. JOHNSON PICKUP TIME SCHOOLS

STUMP BRIDGE RD 6:05 AM CES

STUMP BRIDGE RD/RILEY WILLIAM 
RD

6:08 AM GES

TITHLEO RD 6:10 AM MCNEAL

TITHLEO RD/REID RD 6:15 AM CSAS

MORGAN RD/HWY 51 6:17 AM NMS

JOHNSON SUB 6:20 AM PMS

OAK ST/HWY 51 6:25 AM NGA

NELL DR/HWY 51 6:30 AM CHS

LIBERTY VILLAGE CV 6:35 AM

N. UNION EXT. APARTMENT 6:40 AM

S. LIBERTY/DOHERTY ST 6:43 AM

NORTHGATE 7:00 AM

177 FINNEY RD 7:05 AM



 BUS ROUTE 
2022-2023 

BUS 25 MR. LOCKWOOD

ADDRESS SCHOOL PICKUP TIME

248 BROOKS RD PMS 6:00 AM

1139 MCDONALD AVE CHS 6:10 AM

2041 HWY 43 LOT 26 CSAS 6:14 AM

206 CISNE AVE CHS 6:17 AM

945 LITTLE ST CHS 6:19 AM

619 MLK DR APT L78 NGA 6:25 AM

588 ISABELLA ST CHS 6:30 AM

1101 HOLMES AVE APT 18A MCNEAL 6:34 AM

113 KING RANCH CIRCLE MCNEAL 6:36 AM

134 DOGWOOD DR NMS 6:40 AM

127 DOGWOOD DR CHS 6:42 AM

390 RICKS DR APT H-5 NMS 6:47 AM

711 W. NORTH ST APT 8 NGA 6:50 AM

115 LIBERTY VILLAGE COVE GES 6:55 AM





BUS ROUTE 
2022-2023 SY 

BUS 8 (OPEN)

ADDRESS SCHOOL PICKUP TIME

623 THIRD ST PMS 6:00 AM

457 CHURCH ST PMS 6:03 AM

447 GARFIELD ST PMS 6:05 AM

132 EAST NORTH ST/
DOBSON

PMS 6:08 AM

132 EAST NORTH ST/
DOBSON

CSAS 6:08 AM

147 LINKS APT E, BUILDING 
6

CSAS 6:20 AM

421 S WALNUT ST PMS 6:30 AM

373 S. CANAL ST APT J3 NMS 6:33 AM

373 S. CANAL ST APT K12 GMS 6:34 AM

373 S CANAL ST APT 18A NMS 6:35 AM

376  S CANAL ST APT 61 NGA 6:36 AM

844 W OTTO GES 6:40 AM

735 W. PEACE/S.WEST ST GES 6:45 AM

502 THORNHILL ST CSAS 6:48 AM

229 W LYON ALLEY CSAS 6:55 AM

212 W LYON ALLEY GES 6:56 AM

343 EAST DINKINS ST CSAS 7:00 AM



PRE K 2022-2023 SY 

BUS 26 MR. CHAMBER

ADDRESS SCHOOLS PICKUP TIME

1339 STUMP BRIDGE RD CSAS 6:00 AM

2021 HWY 43 N APT 508 CSAS 6:15 AM

2041 HWY 43 N LOT 6 CSAS 6:17 AM

1012 YOUNG ST CES 6:18 AM

1530 EAST PEACE ST/HWY. 16 EAST CES 6:20 AM

121 DAMPEER RD GES 6:25 AM

646 RANKIN RD GES 6:30 AM

117 JACKSON RIDGE RD CSAS 6:40 AM

106 BIANCA WAY/ALICE SCOTT CSAS 6:45 AM

147 LINK APT 20J GES 6:50 AM

147 LINK APT 9D CSAS 6:52 AM

124 LINK APT P106 CSAS 6:54 AM

421 RAGDALE RD/HWY. 51 CSAS 7:00 AM

581 OLD JACKSON RD/THE TRAIL APT CSAS 7:10 AM

581 OLD JACKSON RD/THE TRAIL APT GES 7:02 AM

681 OLD JACKSON RD CSAS 7:05 AM

1140 OLD JACKSON RD/SOLDIER 
COLONY RD

CSAS 7:10 AM



PRE K 
BUS  14 MS. MILLER

ADDRESS SCHOOL PICKUP TIME

619 MLK DR APT G23 MCNEAL 6:00 AM

619 MLK DR APT H26 MCNEAL 6:03 AM

420 JOHNSON ST MCNEAL 6:05 AM

708 GEORGE WASHINGTON AVE MCNEAL 6:08 AM

510 SINGLETON ST CSAS 6:10 AM

574 WELCH ST MCNEAL 6:12 AM

118 BOYD ST CSAS 6:14 AM

388 RICKS DR APT 3D/CANTON ESTATE CSAS 6:19 AM

388 RICKS DR APT 4H/CANTON ESTATE MCNEAL 6:22 AM

390 RICKS DR APT G6/CANTON FAMILY UNITS CES 6:27 AM

390 RICKS DR APT E4/CANTON FAMILY UNITS CSAS 6:29 AM

108 CHINN DR CSAS 6:33 AM

533 KING RANCH RD CSAS 6:35 AM

704 KING RANCH RD CSAS 6:37 AM

107 PARKVIEW DR APT 151 CSAS 6:40 AM

101 JOHNSON DR CSAS 6:42 AM

105 JOHNSON DR CSAS 6:44 AM

104 HARRINGTON DR/KINGSTON PL CSAS 6:46 AM

104 BUSHMIAER LN CSAS 6:48 AM

103 MACNEIL CV MCNEAL 6:50 AM

230 DOBSON ST GES 6:55 AM

490 ROOSEVELTS CES 6:57 AM

486 WASHINGTON ST GES 6:59 AM

436 GARFIELD ST GES 7:01 AM

529 CHURCH ST GES 7:03 AM

450 THIRD ST GES 7:05 AM 

129 WHISPER RIDGE AVE CSAS 7:07 AM

202 WHISPER RIDGE AVE MCNEAL 7:09 AM

323 OTTO ST MCNEAL 7:14 AM

419 TROLIO ST CSAS 7:17 AM

325 TUTER ST MCNEAL 7:20 AM

126 HILL ST CES 7:22 AM



122 E DINKINS MCNEAL 7:25 AM

206 DINKINS  ST CES 7:27 AM

420 DOUGLAS CES 7:30 AM

467 E FULTON ST GES 7:32 AM

440 E FULTON ST GES 7:33 AM

408 FULTON ST CSAS 7:34 AM

647 E ACADEMY CES 7:37 AM

641 HART ST CSAS 7:40 AM

615 HART ST CES 7:41 AM

217 S WEST ST CSAS 7:45 AM


